Gauge pattern Type Gauge size(mm)
Length    Width
Backing size(mm)
Length    Width
Resist-
ance Ω
Single axis
PFL-10-11 10 0.9 17.5 5 120
PFL-20-11 20 1.2 28 6 120
PFL-30-11 30 2.3 40 7 120
0°/90°
2-axis
PFLC-20-11 20 1.2 28 28 120
PFLC-30-11 30 2.3 40 40 120
0°/45°/90°
3-axis
PFLR-20-11 20 1.2 28 28 120
PFLR-30-11 30 2.3 40 40 120
●Single axis
●0°/90°　2-axis
PFL-10-11
PFL-30-11